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ACUMULADO CHALLENGER COPA
LATINOAMERICANA 2026

COPAB

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 30 Mar 2026 09:58:26

Series Detailed, All Riders

Round 1: CHALLENGER CAMPEONATO CENTRO AMERICANO Y DEL CARIBE 2026
COPAB

Round 2: CHALLENGER ROUND II COPA LATINOAMERICA 2026
COPAB

DAMAS 5 - 6 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Emma Addhara QUIJANDRIA ALMANZA PERU 30 15 15

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 7 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Mónica Isabel ZEVALLOS MOREIRA ECUADOR 64 22 42

2 María Celeste IRIARTE PUERTA GUATEMALA 54 18 36

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 8 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified
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RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Rosemary Abigail HERNÁNDEZ ORELLANA GUATEMALA 71 23 48

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 9 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Alison Camila LOPEZ VASQUEZ GUATEMALA 45 13 32

2 Mia Fernanda GUANTA GONZALEZ GUATEMALA 27 15 12

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 10 AÑOS 3 Riders 3 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Elizabeth DIAZ GIRALDO COLOMBIA 72 24 48

2 Luciana ARMILLA TRUJILLO COLOMBIA 61 21 40

3 Montserrat MIRALLES QUEVEDO GUATEMALA 53 17 36

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 11 AÑOS 3 Riders 3 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Cindy Valentina DE LA CRUZ HERNÁNDEZ GUATEMALA 62 20 42

2 Ainhoa Alessandra GALDÁMEZ GUERRA GUATEMALA 55 19 36

3 Luciana Isabella ESCOBAR ORELLANA GUATEMALA 45 15 30

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 12 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified
RANK NAME GROUP TOTAL

After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS
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GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Giovanna MIRALLES QUEVEDO GUATEMALA 72 24 48

2 Mely Nohemi TIRADO ROMERO GUATEMALA 24 12 12

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 13 AÑOS 4 Riders 4 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Ana Sofia ESCOBAR ESCOBAR GUATEMALA 72 24 48

2 Anika SIERRA ARBIZU GUATEMALA 63 21 42

3 Nerea Cecilia MUÑOZ SANDOVAL EL SALVADOR 54 18 36

4 Elizabeth Alejandra CARRILLO MEJÍA GUATEMALA 30 15 15

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 14 AÑOS 5 Riders 5 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Emily Viviana ESTRADA GONZÁLES GUATEMALA 68 23 45

2 Astrid Marbella AGUILÓN GARCÍA GUATEMALA 67 22 45

3 Marilin Mishell LÓPEZ PÉREZ GUATEMALA 52 17 35

4 Rosalinda Esmeralda MÉNDEZ DELGADO GUATEMALA 43 14 29

5 Nerly Esmeralda Rubi LÓPEZ MUX GUATEMALA 28 14 14

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 15 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Maria Fernanda GOMEZ CARRETO GUATEMALA 21 15 6

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.
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DAMAS 16 AÑOS 3 Riders 3 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Kaeleigh COOK CANADA 72 24 48

2 Emily Valeria DE LEÓN MARTINEZ GUATEMALA 51 21 30

3 Darlyn Yasmin AGUILLÓN GARCÍA GUATEMALA 37 18 19

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 17 - 24 AÑOS 4 Riders 3 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Valeria Fernanda AYALA LEÓN GUATEMALA 66 24 42

2 Maria Isabel ORTIZ PUERTA COLOMBIA 57 21 36

3 Ruth Esther RUIZ CORREA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 42 18 24

-# Karin Gabriela FIGUEROA VILLEDA GUATEMALA 0 0 -

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

DAMAS 25 AÑOS Y MAS 0 Riders.

VARONES 5 - 6 AÑOS 9 Riders 9 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

=1 Luis Fernando MEJICANOS BORRAYO GUATEMALA 66 22 44

=1 Mateo SÁNCHEZ BRIZ GUATEMALA 66 20 46

3 Benjamin Caleb COTTON VELASQUEZ GUATEMALA 59 20 39

4 Carlos Emilio COLOMA VILLARREAL ECUADOR 57 24 33

5 Luis Daniel GÓMEZ SALAN GUATEMALA 50 17 33

6 Ian Mateo SOTACURO ORCCO PERU 49 19 30

7 Ethan Aron MUÑOZ RIVERA EL SALVADOR 39 14 25

8 Luca ANGUIANO AGUILAR GUATEMALA 21 17 4

9 Ciareb Kenneth FLORES VENTURA MEXICO 20 10 10
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* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 7 AÑOS 10 Riders 10 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Davi PISSAIA PASQUINI BRASIL 72 24 48

2 Martin PRIETO ARIZA COLOMBIA 59 22 37

3 Augustin DE FORTIS LLOPIS PERU 58 21 37

4 Massimo DE PALO ROJAS PANAMA 57 20 37

5 Felipe LOPEZ CHAVERRI COSTA RICA 47 17 30

6 Sebastián PRADO PINEDA GUATEMALA 45 18 27

7 Samuel MONTENEGRO MOLINA PANAMA 40 14 26

8 Diego Fernando LOPEZ VASQUEZ GUATEMALA 30 15 15

9 Iosef Emmanuel BARRIOS IRUNGARAY GUATEMALA 28 - 28

10 Lucca HUTCHINSON DE LEON PANAMA 17 17 0

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 8 AÑOS 14 Riders 14 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2

Rounds

RESULT
POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Martin VASQUEZ HOYOS COLOMBIA 72 24 48

2 Felipe SIMOES LEITE BRASIL 67 24 43

3 Gabriel LOPEZ CHAVERRI COSTA RICA 57 21 36

4 Francisco MEZA PEÑA MEXICO 51 13 38

5 Mateo CUEVAS GONZALEZ GUATEMALA 47 20 27

6 Ever Byron Daniel MERLOS CERON GUATEMALA 44 17 27

7 Josué DE LEÓN MOLINA GUATEMALA 41 17 24

8 Elian SEGURA ARIAS COSTA RICA 36 13 23

9 Thiago Giovanni Andre RUBI
HERNANDEZ GUATEMALA 26 13 13

10 Santiago Jeremías LÓPEZ AMAYA EL SALVADOR 22 10 12

11 Dominick Abel Hernesto DONIS
CARDONA GUATEMALA 20 12 8
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12 Milo SANCHEZ PUERTO RICO 19 7 12

=13 Oliver Jose AQUINO REPUBLICA
DOMINICANA 15 6 9

=13 Ismael AZOFEIFA DELGADO COSTA RICA 15 11 4

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 9 AÑOS 8 Riders 8 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Maximiliano CASTRILLON ZAPATA COLOMBIA 69 22 47

2 Daniel CHANG URIZAR GUATEMALA 58 19 39

3 Jhonny SOTO GARCIA COLOMBIA 53 22 31

4 Carlos Matías GALLO TÁ GUATEMALA 45 13 32

5 Vicente RIVERA MACIAS MEXICO 42 14 28

6 Mathías SANDOVAL PINTO GUATEMALA 30 9 21

7 Luis Rodrigo CASTAÑEDA MORALES GUATEMALA 22 6 16

8 Deivid Alexandré FUNES MAZARIEGOS GUATEMALA 6 3 3

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 10 AÑOS 8 Riders 7 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2

Rounds

RESULT
POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Cuevas Gonzalez JUAN IGNACIO GUATEMALA 72 24 48

2 Elian DURÁN CORTES GUATEMALA 63 21 42

3 Santiago ESCOBAR ESCOBAR GUATEMALA 50 17 33

4 Matteo Alessandro VALENZUELA
HURTARTE GUATEMALA 46 14 32

5 Fabián DE LA CRUZ REYES GUATEMALA 31 11 20

6 Liam DELGADO RUIZ COSTA RICA 27 12 15

7 Fernando GUANTA GONZALEZ GUATEMALA 26 2 24

-# Jorge David DE LA ROSA REPUBLICA
DOMINICANA 0 0 0

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.
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VARONES 11 AÑOS 13 Riders 13 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

=1 Edgardo José MENJIVAR CERÓN EL SALVADOR 66 23 43

=1 Mateus Henrique SILVA LOBO DE CARVALHO BRASIL 66 18 48

3 Jehiser BERMUDEZ BLANCO COLOMBIA 54 17 37

4 Salvador ARANCIBIA LOBOS CHILE 53 21 32

5 Emilio PACHECO BARRIOS COLOMBIA 47 18 29

6 Angel David BASTIDAS FAJARDO PANAMA 46 19 27

7 Jeronimo MIRALLES QUEVEDO GUATEMALA 43 16 27

8 Angel Alberto CARRILLO MEJÍA GUATEMALA 42 13 29

9 Liam SEGURA ARIAS COSTA RICA 28 15 13

10 José Jorge DE LEÓN CASTILLO GUATEMALA 22 11 11

11 Jose Eduardo REYNOSO CARCAMO GUATEMALA 20 10 10

12 Byron Benjamin REYES PADILLA GUATEMALA 19 10 9

13 Nicolas MARROQUIN ORDONEZ GUATEMALA 13 13 -

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 12 AÑOS 6 Riders 6 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Franco CASTILLO RUIZ COSTA RICA 72 24 48

2 Juan David GARZÓN GONZALES ECUADOR 59 17 42

3 Rodrigo ORDÓÑEZ GONZÁLEZ GUATEMALA 52 16 36

4 Sebastián André DE LA CRUZ REYES GUATEMALA 41 11 30

5 Matteo Alejandro MARTÍNEZ SORTO EL SALVADOR 22 10 12

6 Santiago MARROQUIN ORDONEZ GUATEMALA 21 21 -

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 13 AÑOS 8 Riders 8 Qualified
RANK NAME GROUP TOTAL

After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS
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GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Santiago MONTES OSORIO COLOMBIA 72 24 48

2 Domingo Enrique REYES PADILLA GUATEMALA 55 19 36

3 Tomas Esteban DIAZ CASTELLANOS COLOMBIA 52 18 34

4 Cage STRAYER USA 50 17 33

=5 Diego Andrés GUZMÁN PADILLA GUATEMALA 32 10 22

=5 Mitchell Santiago QUIJANO GARCÍA EL SALVADOR 32 11 21

7 Mauricio RODRIGUEZ PUERTO RICO 24 5 19

8 Joseph ERICES CASAS CHILE 8 4 4

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 14 AÑOS 4 Riders 4 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Samuel Augusto CARDENAS MANRIQUE PERU 72 24 48

2 Juan Diego CARBAJAL GONZALEZ COSTA RICA 62 21 41

3 Juan Diego DELGADO VALLADARES COSTA RICA 54 18 36

4 William Steven ROQUEL DE LEON GUATEMALA 31 15 16

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 15 AÑOS 8 Riders 7 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Manuel GARDUÑO DE LA GARMA MEXICO 71 23 48

2 Jefferson Alberto GALLO LÓPEZ GUATEMALA 57 17 40

3 Lucas CRIFO ARGENTINA 54 22 32

4 Jefreey Matias SIERRA SANTOS GUATEMALA 40 12 28

5 Leo Giban BRAN SANTOS GUATEMALA 38 16 22

6 Lucca SIERRA ARBIZU GUATEMALA 32 8 24

7 Adrian KIEHNLE RODRIGUEZ GUATEMALA 25 7 18

-# Carlos Francisco LA ROSA RAMIREZ PERU 0 - 0

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.
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VARONES 16 AÑOS 7 Riders 7 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Santiago HERNANDEZ MURILLO COLOMBIA 71 24 47

2 Nicolas AGUDELO SOTO COLOMBIA 55 13 42

3 José Pablo ARROYO RODRÍGUEZ GUATEMALA 51 18 33

4 José Octavio CAJAS CANO GUATEMALA 46 15 31

5 Jesus Asael TABARES MENDEZ MEXICO 43 18 25

6 Alan Lisandro GONZÁLEZ PALENCIA GUATEMALA 27 8 19

7 Sebastián CHÁVEZ MENA GUATEMALA 17 9 8

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 17 - 24 AÑOS 13 Riders 13 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Juan Felipe LOPEZ PEREZ COLOMBIA 69 24 45

2 Julian LLORENTE ARGENTINA 64 17 47

3 Bryan Alexander MINERA HERNÁNDEZ GUATEMALA 54 22 32

=4 Luis David FAJARDO PLEITÉZ GUATEMALA 51 21 30

=4 Hector Ivan GARCIA MARQUEZ MEXICO 51 15 36

6 Abraham Edmundo ROCA RAMOS GUATEMALA 47 19 28

7 Sahimon Joel ALONZO ALVAREZ GUATEMALA 40 13 27

8 Josué Alexander ORDÓÑEZ MARTÍNEZ EL SALVADOR 38 14 24

9 Ernesto Alains CASTILLO PÉREZ GUATEMALA 29 16 13

=10 Rodrigo Andre BRAN MENDIZABAL GUATEMALA 22 13 9

=10 Denis Esteban FLORES ARCHILA GUATEMALA 22 12 10

12 Wilmer Alexander QUEVEDO ESTRADA GUATEMALA 20 9 11

13 David Adrián ARREAGA ORTEGA GUATEMALA 11 9 2

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 25 - 29 AÑOS 5 Riders 5 Qualified
RANK NAME GROUP TOTAL

After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS
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GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Mateo Nicolas ESPEJO ARGENTINA 72 24 48

2 Edwin Fernando GALEANO BARRERA COLOMBIA 60 21 39

3 Milenko Dusan MUNJIN VERA ECUADOR 50 17 33

4 Cristian Eduardo SANTOS PEQUE GUATEMALA 49 14 35

5 Kelvin PERALTA NICACIO REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 27 14 13

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 30 - 34 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Sebastian CARDONA CORAL COLOMBIA 71 24 47

2 Juan Andres MARTEL DIAZ GUATEMALA 58 15 43

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

VARONES 35 AÑOS Y MAS 8 Riders 8 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Armando CURBELO PEREZ PUERTO RICO 59 23 36

2 Maikol RODRIGUEZ LUNA COSTA RICA 58 20 38

3 Juan SIERRA GUATEMALA 51 19 32

4 Jaime SANCHEZ PUERTO RICO 42 15 27

5 Biron Estrada ESTRADA GUATEMALA 34 9 25

6 Carlos Alberto GALLO BEDOYA GUATEMALA 33 18 15

7 Jonathan ERICES VASQUEZ CHILE 14 - 14

8 Dario VILLAGRAN RODRIGUEZ GUATEMALA 6 6 -

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO DAMAS 12 AÑOS Y MENOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 13 - 14 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 15 - 16 AÑOS 0 Riders.
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CRUCERO DAMAS 17 - 24 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 25 - 29 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 30 - 34 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 35 - 39 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 40 - 44 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 45 - 49 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO DAMAS 50 ÑOS Y MAS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO VARONES 12 AÑOS Y MENOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Salvador ARANCIBIA LOBOS CHILE 30 15 15

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 13 - 14 AÑOS 0 Riders.

CRUCERO VARONES 15 - 16 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Lucas CRIFO ARGENTINA 57 20 37

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 17 - 24 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Juan Felipe LOPEZ PEREZ COLOMBIA 67 22 45

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.
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CRUCERO VARONES 25 - 29 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Edwin Fernando GALEANO BARRERA GUATEMALA 65 21 44

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 30 - 34 AÑOS 1 Riders 1 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Sebastian CARDONA CORAL COLOMBIA 71 24 47

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 35 - 39 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Erick Moises SIERRA ÁLVAREZ GUATEMALA 54 21 33

2 Steven CHAVES VEGA COSTA RICA 53 18 35

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 40 - 44 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Yoni Javier MOSQUERA TARRAS COLOMBIA 56 15 41

2 Alvaro ARANCIBIA SUAREZ CHILE 24 12 12

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 45 - 49 AÑOS 2 Riders 2 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA
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1 Wellington Roberto CENCI NELSEN BRASIL 72 24 48

2 Eduardo Enríque PAREDES RUIZ GUATEMALA 21 9 12

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

CRUCERO VARONES 50 AÑOS Y MAS 3 Riders 3 Qualified

RANK NAME GROUP

TOTAL
After 2 of 2 Rounds RESULT POINTS

GRAND 1
GUA

2
GUA

1 Israel DELGADO PUERTO RICO 63 21 42

2 José Julio BAUTISTA ALVARADO GUATEMALA 53 18 35

3 Francisco José FLORES CENTENO GUATEMALA 41 10 31

* = not yet qualified, # = can't qualify. Must enter 1 of rounds 1-2 to qualify.

Top of Report
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